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Xtorm 67W GaN? Ultra Adapter

Merk : Xtorm

Artikelcode: XEC067

Productnaam : 67W GaN? Ultra Adapter

- 67W USB-C PD

- Compact ontwerp met GaN-technologie
- Laden met twee verschillende poorten
- 97% GRS gecertificeerd gerecycled plastic

67W GaN? Ultra Adapter

Xtorm 67W GaN? Ultra Adapter:

Deze GaN? Ultra-adapter van 67W is compacter en krachtiger dan ooit tevoren. Met zijn compacte
ontwerp en dubbele poortfunctionaliteit is onze GaN? Ultra-adapter perfect voor onderweg, op kantoor of
thuis. Om afval te verminderen en bij te dragen aan een duurzamere toekomst, is de adapter gemaakt
van 97% GRS-gecertificeerd gerecycled plastic.
Xtorm 67W GaN? Ultra Adapter. Type oplader: Binnen, Type stroombron: AC, Lader compatibiliteit:
Universeel, Aantal USB-Type-C-poorten: 1, Snel opladen. Kleur van het product: Wit

Prestatie

Lader compatibiliteit *
Type stroombron *

Aantal poorten USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1

Gen 1) Type A

Aantal USB-Type-C-poorten
Snel opladen

Snelle oplaadtechnologie
Type oplader *

USB Power Delivery

Land van herkomst

Design

Kleur van het product *
Materiaal behuizing
Galliumnitride (GaN) transistors
Energie

Maximaal vermogen

Poort 1 uitgangsstroom

Poort 2 uitgangsstroom
Gewicht en omvang

Breedte
Diepte

Universeel
AC

1

1

v

Quick Charge 3.0
Binnen

v

China

Wit
Acrylonitrielbutadieenstyreen (ABS)
v

67 W
67 W
18w

28 mm
83 mm

Gewicht en omvang

Hoogte
Gewicht

Verpakking

Aantal per verpakking
Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking

Technische details

Naleving van duurzaamheid
Duurzaamheidscertificaten
Logistieke gegevens

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
breedte

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking lengte
(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking hoogte
(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
brutogewicht

Hoeveelheid per (buitenste)
hoofdverpakking

174

1

$

=4

/i

Global Recycled
w.__Standard

46 mm
88 ¢

1 stuk(s)
80 mm
145 mm
170 mm
152 ¢

v
Globale Recyclage Standaard (GRS)

180 mm

225 mm
183 mm

7,5 kg

40 stuk(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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